
664 

Tender No: t371 
106 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
. Successful 
N Z Insulators Ltd 
Morlynn Industries Ltd 
Morlynn Industries Ltd 
Dulmison NZ Ltd 
Morlynn Industries Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: t372 
205 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Electronic Components Limited 
Thomas Patrick Tiller 
Civic Wholesale Ltd 
Morlynn Industries Ltd 
Civic Wholesale Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

9 
Tender No: 4373 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 

Unsuccessful 
Whangarei Importing Co 
Thematic Group Limited 

Tender No: 4374 
249 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

A & T Burt Merchants Ltd 
Cable-Price Corp Ltd 
R G Watson Electrical 
R G Watson Electrical 
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited 
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited 
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting 
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting 
I L Malcolm Ltd 
Unsuccessful 

Refrigeration Industrial Contracting 
James Hardie Electrical 
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited 

56 
Tender No: 4375 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Valcor Distributors Ltd 
A & T Burt Merchants Ltd 
Carrel & Carrel Ltd 
Cable-Price Corp Ltd 
Valcor Distributors Ltd 
Carrel & Carrel Ltd 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Valcor Distributors Ltd 
Electropar Ltd 
Electropar Ltd 
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited 

Unsuccessful 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited 
Valcor Distributors Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Ite. Code: Ex85057 

Location 

Temuka 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Pakuranga 
Auckland 

18 Units Available At 

Ite. Code: Ex85057 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

159 Units Available At 

Ite. Code: Ex85057 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Whangarei 
Auckland 

Ite. Code: Ex85058 

Location 

Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Ite. Code: Ex85058 

Location 

Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

20 
1 
5 

12 
50 

$5 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

4 
10 
6 

20 
6 

$14 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

2 
2 
2 
3 

1 
2 

Units 
Sought 

10 
15 
10 
10 
25 
25 
10 
20 

249 

20 
56 
50 

Units 
Sought 

2 
10 
1 

10 
3 
1 
5 
3 
2 
2 

25 

5 
25 
5 

Units 
Won 

20 
1 
5 

12 
50 

Units 
Won 

4 
10 
6 

20 
6 

Units 
Won 

2 
2 
2 
3 

o 
o 

Units 
Won 

10 
15 
10 
10 
25 
25 
10 
20 

124 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

2 
10 
1 

10 
3 
1 
5 
3 
2 
2 

17 

o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
11.00 
6.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
25.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

201.00 
151.00 
103.00 
101.00 

85.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

430.00 
100.00 
61.00 
51.00 
5.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

160.00 
110.00 
105.00 
100.00 
80.00 
55.00 
31.00 
26.00 
25.00 
18.00 
10.00 

9.00 
5.00 
5.00 

No. 18 

Premium 

400.00 
11.00 
30.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

400.00 
250.00 

6.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

402.00 
302.00 
206.00 
303.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

4,300.00 
1,500.00 

610.00 
510.00 
125.00 
50.00 
20.00 
20.00 

124.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

320.00 
1,100.00 

105.00 
1,000.00 

240.00 
55.00 

155.00 
78.00 
50.00 
36.00 

170.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


