THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

004	THE NEV	ZEALAIN	D G	AZLIIL	•		140. 10
Tender No: 4371 - 106 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 1	Ex85057					
Name		Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful							
N Z Insulators Ltd		Temuka		20	20	20.00	400.00
Morlynn Industries Ltd		Auckland		1	1	11.00	11.00
Morlynn Industries Ltd		Auckland		5	5	6.00	30.00
Dulmison NZ Ltd Morlynn Industries Ltd		Pakuranga Auckland		12 50	12 50	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	10 linite	Available At	es i	Premium		0.00	0.00
AS INSULTICIENT DIUS WEIE RECEIVEU,	16 Units	Available At	, 4 0 I	ri emi um			
Tender No: 4372 - 205 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 1	Ex85057					
Name		Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful							
		Aughland		4	4	100.00	400.00
Electronic Components Limited Thomas Patrick Tiller		Auckland Auckland		4 10	4 10	100.00 25.00	400.00 250.00
Civic Wholesale Ltd		Auckland		6	6	1.00	6.00
Morlynn Industries Ltd		Auckland		20	20	0.00	0.00
Civic Wholesale Ltd	159 Units	Auckland Available At	€ 1.4 I	6 Premium	6	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	139 011118	Available At	41.4 1	rremrum			
Tender No: 4373 - 9 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: I	Ex85057					
Nome		1		Units	Units	Bid Rate	D., a., '
Name		Location		Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful							
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs		Auckland Auckland		2 2	2 2	201.00	402.00
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs Television Engineers Supplies Assocs		Auckland		2	2	151.00 103.00	302.00 206.00
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs		Auckland		3	3	101.00	303.00
Unsuccessful							
Whangarei Importing Co		Whangarei		1	0	85.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland		2	ŏ	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4374 - 249 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: I	Ex85058					
Name		Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
		Location		Sought	WOII	rer onit	11 Cill Cill
Successful							
A & T Burt Merchants Ltd Cable-Price Corp Ltd		Lower Hutt Wellington		10 15	10 15	430.00 100.00	4,300.00 1,500.00
R G Watson Electrical		Auckland		10	10	61.00	610.00
R G Watson Electrical		Auckland		10	10	51.00	510.00
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited		Auckland		25	25	5.00	125.00
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited Refrigeration Industrial Contracting		Auckland Tauranga		25 10	25 10	2.00 2.00	50.00 20.00
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting		Tauranga		20	20	1.00	20.00
I L Malcolm Ltd		Wellington		249	124	1.00	124.00
Unsuccessful							
Refrigeration Industrial Contracting		Tauranga		20	0	0.00	0.00
James Hardie Electrical		Auckland		56	0	0.00	0.00
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited		Auckland		50	0	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 4375 -	Item Code: 1	Ex85058					
56 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each							
Name		Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
		Location		Sought	WOII	rei onit	riemium
Successful						,	000 ==
Valcor Distributors Ltd A & T Burt Merchants Ltd		Auckland		2 10	2 10	160.00	320.00
Carrel & Carrel Ltd		Lower Hutt Auckland		10	10	110.00 105.00	1,100.00
Cable-Price Corp Ltd		Wellington		10	10	100.00	1,000.00
Valcor Distributors Ltd		Auckland		3	3	80.00	240.00
Carrel & Carrel Ltd Television Engineers Supplies Assocs		Auckland Auckland		1 5	1 5	55.00 31.00	55.00 155.00
Valcor Distributors Ltd		Auckland		3	3	26.00	78.00
Electropar Ltd		Auckland		2	2	25.00	50.00
Electropar Ltd		Auckland		2	2	18.00	36.00
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited		Auckland		25	17	10.00	170.00
Unsuccessful							
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs		Auckland		5	0	9.00	0.00
Allen-Bradley (N Z) Limited Valcor Distributors Ltd		Auckland Auckland		25 5	0	5.00 5.00	0.00
						3.50	2.00